507803178 03/16/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7850308

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW AS	SIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE	E OF NAME
CONVEYING PARTY DATA	
Name	Execution Date
IMPERIAL INNOVATIONS LIMITED	03/01/2019
RECEIVING PARTY DATA	
Name: IP2IPO INNOVATION	S LIMITED
Street Address: 2ND FLOOR 3 PANCE	RAS SQUARE
City: KINGS CROSS, LONE	DON
State/Country: ENGLAND	
Postal Code: N1C 4AG	
Application Number: 15531285	
Property Type	Number
CORRESPONDENCE DATA	
Fax Number:(509)323-8979Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail additional sector of the sector o	dress first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent uccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.
Fax Number:(509)323-8979Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail ad using a fax number, if provided; if that is uns	
Fax Number:(509)323-8979Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail ad using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsPhone:2066766047Email:Laura.Bishop@	<i>uccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.</i> DLeeHayes.com
Fax Number:(509)323-8979Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail additional a	<i>uccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.</i> PLeeHayes.com P
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail additional additionadditional additional additional additional additional	<i>uccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.</i> DLeeHayes.com
Fax Number:(509)323-8979Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail additional and using a fax number, if provided; if that is unservational and using a fax number, if provided; if that is unservational and the e-mail additional and the	<i>uccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.</i> PLeeHayes.com P ERSIDE AVENUE
Fax Number:(509)323-8979Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail additional and using a fax number, if provided; if that is unservational provided; if that is unservational additional provided; if that is unservational pr	<i>uccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.</i> PLeeHayes.com P
Fax Number:(509)323-8979Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail additional a	uccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. PLeeHayes.com P ERSIDE AVENUE ASHINGTON 99201
Fax Number:(509)323-8979Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail additional a	uccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. PLeeHayes.com P ERSIDE AVENUE ASHINGTON 99201
Fax Number:(509)323-8979Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail additional a	uccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. PLeeHayes.com P PERSIDE AVENUE ASHINGTON 99201 03US BISHOP
Fax Number:(509)323-8979Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail additional a	uccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. PLeeHayes.com P ERSIDE AVENUE ASHINGTON 99201 D3US BISHOP shop/
Fax Number:(509)323-8979Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail additional a	uccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. PLeeHayes.com P ERSIDE AVENUE ASHINGTON 99201 D3US BISHOP shop/



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 2060639

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

IMPERIAL INNOVATIONS LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares, having its registered office situated in England and Wales, has changed its name to:

IP2IPO INNOVATIONS LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 1st March 2019.

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006



